
Level 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Grand Total -3.43%

-4.72%

4.51%

-7.39%

-331

-116

120

-335

9,322

2,344

2,781

4,197

9,653

2,460

2,661

4,532

TABLE 1
University of Illinois at Chicago

Student Headcount by Level - Tenth Day Enrollment By
College

Summer Terms 2021 & 2022



Level Student Type (group) 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Undergraduate Summer First Time First-Year

Summer First Time Transfer

New Non-degree Undergraduate

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Readmit

Continuing

Total

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Readmit

Continuing

Total

Professional Summer First Time Professional

New to this Campus Professional

Continuing

Total

Grand Total

-7.39%

-9.20%

-16.67%

1300.00%

50.00%

128.13%

475.00%

-335

-412

-1

13

5

41

19

4,197

4,067

5

14

15

73

23

4,532

4,479

6

1

10

32

4

4.51%

8.75%

-40.00%

-38.16%

2.37%

120

199

-4

-79

4

2,781

2,474

6

128

173

2,661

2,275

10

207

169

-4.72%

-4.91%

33.33%

-33.33%

-116

-120

5

-1

2,344

2,322

20

2

2,460

2,442

15

3

-3.43%-3319,3229,653

TABLE 2
University of Illinois at Chicago

Student Headcount by Level and Type - Tenth Day Enrollment By College
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

Note. Continuing students includes: concurrent enrollment, continuing, continuing ed/summer only, and intercampus.



College (group) Level 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Applied Health
Sciences

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Total

Architecture,
Design,& the
Arts

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Business
Administration

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

College of
Medicine

Graduate

Professional

Total

Dentistry Graduate

Professional

Total

Education Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Engineering Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Graduate
College

Graduate

Total

Liberal Arts &
Sciences

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Nursing Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Total

Pharmacy Graduate

Professional

Total

School of Public
Health

Undergraduate

Graduate

Professional

Total

Social Work Graduate

Total

UIC Extended
Campus

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

UIC School of
Law

Graduate

Professional

Total

Urban Planning
&Public Affairs

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

VP Academic &
Enrollment Svcs

Undergraduate

Total

Grand Total

-4.49%

1.60%

0.45%

-18.31%

-35

2

2

-39

744

127

443

174

779

125

441

213

-19.73%

12.50%

-21.58%

-29

1

-30

118

9

109

147

8

139

13.64%

60.00%

-8.70%

151

216

-65

1,258

576

682

1,107

360

747

-1.87%

-2.28%

0.64%

-21

-22

1

1,100

943

157

1,121

965

156

0.00%

-0.26%

7.14%

0

-1

1

394

379

15

394

380

14

-14.59%

-19.38%

1.14%

-55

-56

1

322

233

89

377

289

88

-2.62%

31.13%

-9.45%

-33

66

-99

1,227

278

949

1,260

212

1,048

-40.96%

-40.96%

-34

-34

49

49

83

83

-8.99%

-7.88%

-9.09%

-176

-13

-163

1,782

152

1,630

1,958

165

1,793

6.85%

-8.66%

-0.89%

44.32%

51

-29

-2

82

795

306

222

267

744

335

224

185

-1.29%

-9.41%

53.33%

-3

-19

16

229

183

46

232

202

30

4.56%

-20.56%

72.22%

17

77

-73

13

390

77

282

31

373

0

355

18

4.76%

4.76%

2

2

44

44

42

42

-18.79%

-18.29%

-100.00%

-31

-30

-1

134

134

0

165

164

1

-25.05%

-27.37%

-5.56%

-127

-124

-3

380

329

51

507

453

54

28.42%

40.63%

3.23%

27

26

1

122

90

32

95

64

31

-13.01%

-13.01%

-35

-35

234

234

269

269

-3.43%-3319,3229,653

TABLE 3
University of Illinois at Chicago

Student Headcount by Level and College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022



College (group) Level Student Type (group) 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Applied Health
Sciences

Undergraduate Continuing

Total

Total

Architecture,
Design,& the Arts

Undergraduate Summer First Time Transfer

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Continuing

Total

Total

Business
Administration

Undergraduate Summer First Time First-Year

Summer First Time Transfer

New Non-degree Undergraduate

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Continuing

Total

Total

Education Undergraduate Continuing

Total

Total

Engineering Undergraduate Summer First Time First-Year

New Non-degree Undergraduate

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Continuing

Total

Total

Liberal Arts &
Sciences

Undergraduate Summer First Time First-Year

Summer First Time Transfer

New Non-degree Undergraduate

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

Nursing Undergraduate Summer First Time Transfer

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

School of Public
Health

Undergraduate Continuing

Total

Total

UIC Extended
Campus

Undergraduate New Non-degree Undergraduate

Total

Total

Urban Planning
&Public Affairs

Undergraduate New Non-degree Undergraduate

Continuing

Total

Total

VP Academic &
Enrollment Svcs

Undergraduate New Non-degree Undergraduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Grand Total

-18.31%

-18.31%

-39

-39

174

174

213

213

-18.31%-39174213

-21.58%

-22.46%

-100.00%

-30

-31

2

-1

109

107

2

0

139

138

0

1

-21.58%-30109139

-8.70%

-10.36%

50.00%

-100.00%

700.00%

-65

-77

5

1

-1

7

682

666

5

3

0

8

747

743

0

2

1

1

-8.70%-65682747

1.14%

1.14%

1

1

89

89

88

88

1.14%18988

-9.45%

-10.83%

200.00%

100.00%

900.00%

-99

-113

2

3

9

949

930

3

6

10

1,048

1,043

1

3

1

-9.45%-999491,048

-9.09%

-50.00%

-9.58%

66.67%

0.00%

150.00%

-163

-1

-171

4

2

0

3

1,630

1

1,614

4

5

1

5

1,793

2

1,785

0

3

1

2

-9.09%-1631,6301,793

44.32%

0.00%

25.66%

148.28%

82

0

39

43

267

4

191

72

185

4

152

29

44.32%82267185

72.22%

72.22%

13

13

31

31

18

18

72.22%133118

-100.00%

-100.00%

-1

-1

0

0

1

1

-100.00%-101

3.23%

6.67%

-100.00%

1

2

-1

32

32

0

31

30

1

3.23%13231

-13.01%

-13.38%

-35

-36

1

234

233

1

269

269

0

-13.01%-35234269

-7.39%-3354,1974,532

TABLE 4
University of Illinois at Chicago

Undergraduate Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022



College (group) Level Student Type (group) 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Applied Health
Sciences

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

Architecture,
Design,& the Arts

Graduate Continuing

Total

Total

Business
Administration

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

College of
Medicine

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

Dentistry Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Education Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

Engineering Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Graduate College Graduate New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Liberal Arts &
Sciences

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Nursing Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Pharmacy Graduate Continuing

Total

Total

School of Public
Health

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Readmit

Total

Total

Social Work Graduate Continuing

Total

Total

UIC Extended
Campus

Graduate New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

UIC School of Law Graduate New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Urban Planning
&Public Affairs

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

New Non-degree Graduate

Continuing

Total

Total

Grand Total

0.45%

200.00%

0.83%

-66.67%

7.69%

2

2

3

-8

5

443

3

366

4

70

441

1

363

12

65

0.45%2443441

12.50%

12.50%

1

1

9

9

8

8

12.50%198

60.00%

-100.00%

61.13%

58.97%

216

-2

195

23

576

0

514

62

360

2

319

39

60.00%216576360

0.64%

0.00%

1.30%

-100.00%

1

0

2

-1

157

1

156

0

156

1

154

1

0.64%1157156

7.14%

15.38%

-100.00%

1

2

-1

15

15

0

14

13

1

7.14%11514

-19.38%

-50.00%

-18.65%

250.00%

-38.71%

-56

-2

-47

5

-12

233

2

205

7

19

289

4

252

2

31

-19.38%-56233289

31.13%

31.71%

14.29%

66

65

1

278

270

8

212

205

7

31.13%66278212

-40.96%

-35.29%

-50.00%

-34

-18

-16

49

33

16

83

51

32

-40.96%-344983

-7.88%

-3.36%

0.00%

-53.33%

-13

-5

0

-8

152

144

1

7

165

149

1

15

-7.88%-13152165

-0.89%

-1.34%

-2

-3

1

222

221

1

224

224

0

-0.89%-2222224

53.33%

53.33%

16

16

46

46

30

30

53.33%164630

-20.56%

-100.00%

-12.25%

-65.91%

-71.43%

-73

-2

-37

-29

-5

282

0

265

15

2

355

2

302

44

7

-20.56%-73282355

4.76%

4.76%

2

2

44

44

42

42

4.76%24442

-18.29%

7.61%

-51.39%

-30

7

-37

134

99

35

164

92

72

-18.29%-30134164

-5.56%

-90.91%

16.28%

-3

-10

7

51

1

50

54

11

43

-5.56%-35154

40.63%

43.33%

-100.00%

33.33%

26

26

-1

1

90

86

0

4

64

60

1

3

40.63%269064

4.51%1202,7812,661

TABLE 5
University of Illinois at Chicago

Graduate Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022



College (group) Level Student Type (group) 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Applied Health
Sciences

ProfessionalContinuing

Total

Total

College of
Medicine

ProfessionalSummer First Time Professional

Continuing

Total

Total

Dentistry ProfessionalSummer First Time Professional

New to this Campus Professional

Continuing

Total

Total

Nursing ProfessionalContinuing

Total

Total

Pharmacy ProfessionalContinuing

Total

Total

School of Public
Health

ProfessionalSummer First Time Professional

Continuing

Total

Total

UIC School of Law ProfessionalContinuing

Total

Total

Grand Total

1.60%

1.60%

2

2

127

127

125

125

1.60%2127125

-2.28%

-2.28%

0.00%

-22

-22

0

943

942

1

965

964

1

-2.28%-22943965

-0.26%

-1.10%

33.33%

-100.00%

-1

-4

5

-2

379

359

20

0

380

363

15

2

-0.26%-1379380

-8.66%

-8.66%

-29

-29

306

306

335

335

-8.66%-29306335

-9.41%

-9.41%

-19

-19

183

183

202

202

-9.41%-19183202

77

76

1

77

76

1

0

0

0

77770

-27.37%

-27.37%

-124

-124

329

329

453

453

-27.37%-124329453

-4.72%-1162,3442,460

TABLE 6
University of Illinois at Chicago

Professional Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022



Level Student Type (group) 2021 2022 Difference (N) Difference (%)

Undergraduate Summer First Time First-Year

Summer First Time Transfer

New Non-degree Undergraduate

Advanced Non Degree to Degree

Continuing

Total

Graduate Summer First Time Graduate

Continuing

Total

Grand Total

-17.72%

-25.35%

1300.00%

55.56%

-100.00%

450.00%

-90

-125

13

5

-1

18

418

368

14

14

0

22

508

493

1

9

1

4

300.00%

295.00%

60

59

1

80

79

1

20

20

0

-5.68%-30498528

TABLE 7
University of Illinois at Chicago

Global Student Headcount by Level - Tenth Day Enrollment By College
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022


