TABLE 1 University of Illinois at Chicago Student Headcount by Level - Tenth Day Enrollment By College Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

Level	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Undergraduate	4,532	4,197	-335	-7.39%
Graduate	2,661	2,781	120	4.51%
Professional	2,460	2,344	-116	-4.72%
Grand Total	9,653	9,322	-331	-3.43%

TABLE 2
University of Illinois at Chicago
Student Headcount by Level and Type - Tenth Day Enrollment By College
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

Level	Student Type (group)	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Undergraduate	Summer First Time First-Year	4	23	19	475.00%
	Summer First Time Transfer	32	73	41	128.13%
	New Non-degree Undergraduate	10	15	5	50.00%
	Advanced Non Degree to Degree	1	14	13	1300.00%
	Readmit	6	5	-1	-16.67%
	Continuing	4,479	4,067	-412	-9.20%
	Total	4,532	4,197	-335	-7.39%
Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	169	173	4	2.37%
	New Non-degree Graduate	207	128	-79	-38.16%
	Readmit	10	6	-4	-40.00%
	Continuing	2,275	2,474	199	8.75%
	Total	2,661	2,781	120	4.51%
Professional	Summer First Time Professional	3	2	-1	-33.33%
	New to this Campus Professional	15	20	5	33.33%
	Continuing	2,442	2,322	-120	-4.91%
	Total	2,460	2,344	-116	-4.72%
Grand Total		9,653	9,322	-331	-3.43%

 $Note.\ Continuing\ students\ includes:\ concurrent\ enrollment,\ continuing\ ed/summer\ only,\ and\ intercampus.$

TABLE 3
University of Illinois at Chicago
Student Headcount by Level and College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

College (group)	Level	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Applied Health	Undergraduate	213	174	-39	-18.31%
Sciences	Graduate	441	443	2	0.45%
	Professional	125	127	2	1.60%
	Total	779	744	-35	-4.49%
Architecture,	Undergraduate	139	109	-30	-21.58%
Design,& the	Graduate	8	9	1	12.50%
Arts	Total	147	118	-29	-19.73%
Business	Undergraduate	747	682	-65	-8.70%
Administration	Graduate	360	576	216	60.00%
	Total	1,107	1,258	151	13.64%
College of	Graduate	156	157	1	0.64%
Medicine	Professional	965	943	-22	-2.28%
	Total	1,121	1,100	-21	-1.87%
Dentistry	Graduate	14	15	1	7.14%
	Professional	380	379	-1	-0.26%
	Total	394	394	0	0.00%
Education	Undergraduate	88	89	1	1.14%
	Graduate	289	233	-56	-19.38%
	Total	377	322	-55	-14.59%
Engineering	Undergraduate	1,048	949	-99	-9.45%
	Graduate	212	278	66	31.13%
	Total	1,260	1,227	-33	-2.62%
Graduate	Graduate	83	49	-34	-40.96%
College	Total	83	49	-34	-40.96%
Liberal Arts &	Undergraduate	1,793	1,630	-163	-9.09%
Sciences	Graduate	165	152	-13	-7.88%
	Total	1,958	1,782	-176	-8.99%
Nursing	Undergraduate	185	267	82	44.32%
-	Graduate	224	222	-2	-0.89%
	Professional	335	306	-29	-8.66%
	Total	744	795	51	6.85%
Pharmacy	Graduate	30	46	16	53.33%
•	Professional	202	183	-19	-9.41%
	Total	232	229	-3	-1.29%
School of Public	Undergraduate	18	31	13	72.22%
Health	Graduate	355	282	-73	-20.56%
	Professional	0	77	77	
	Total	373	390	17	4.56%
Social Work	Graduate	42	44	2	4.76%
	Total	42	44	2	4.76%
UIC Extended	Undergraduate	1	0	-1	-100.00%
Campus	Graduate	164	134	-30	-18.29%
	Total	165	134	-31	-18.79%
UIC School of	Graduate	54	51	-3	-5.56%
Law	Professional	453	329	-124	-27.37%
	Total	507	380	-127	-25.05%
Urban Planning	Undergraduate	31	32	1	3.23%
&Public Affairs	Graduate	64	90	26	40.63%
	Total	95	122	27	28.42%
VP Academic &	Undergraduate	269	234	-35	-13.01%
Enrollment Svcs	Total	269	234	-35	-13.01%
Grand Total	. 0 (01	9,653	9,322	-331	-3.43%
Crana rotal		3,033	3,322	331	3.4370

TABLE 4 University of Illinois at Chicago Undergraduate Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

College (group)	Level	Student Type (group)	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Applied Health	Undergraduate	Continuing	213	174	-39	-18.31%
Sciences		Total	213	174	-39	-18.31%
	Total		213	174	-39	-18.31%
Architecture,	Undergraduate	Summer First Time Transfer	1	0	-1	-100.00%
Design,& the Arts		Advanced Non Degree to Degree	0	2	2	
		Continuing	138	107	-31	-22.46%
		Total	139	109	-30	-21.58%
	Total		139	109	-30	-21.58%
Business	Undergraduate	Summer First Time First-Year	1	8	7	700.00%
Administration		Summer First Time Transfer	1	0	-1	-100.00%
		New Non-degree Undergraduate	2	3	1	50.00%
		Advanced Non Degree to Degree	0	5	5	
		Continuing	743	666	-77	-10.36%
		Total	747	682	-65	-8.70%
	Total		747	682	-65	-8.70%
Education	Undergraduate	Continuing	88	89	1	1.14%
	3	Total	88	89	1	1.14%
	Total		88	89	1	1.14%
Engineering	Undergraduate	Summer First Time First-Year	1	10	9	900.00%
gg	g	New Non-degree Undergraduate	3	6	3	100.00%
		Advanced Non Degree to Degree	1	3	2	200.00%
		Continuing	1,043	930	-113	-10.83%
		Total	1,048	949	-99	-9.45%
	Total	Total	1,048	949	-99	-9.45%
Liberal Arts &	Undergraduate	Summer First Time First-Year	2	5	3	150.00%
Sciences	onder graduate	Summer First Time First-Tear Summer First Time Transfer	1	1	0	0.00%
		New Non-degree Undergraduate	3	5	2	66.67%
			0	4	4	00.0770
		Advanced Non Degree to Degree	1,785	1,614	-171	-9.58%
		Continuing				
		Readmit	1.702	1 630	-1	-50.00%
		Total	1,793	1,630	-163	-9.09%
Ni	Total		1,793	1,630	-163	-9.09%
Nursing	Undergraduate		29	72	43	148.28%
		Continuing	152	191	39	25.66%
		Readmit	4	4	0	0.00%
		Total	185	267	82	44.32%
	Total		185	267	82	44.32%
School of Public Health	Undergraduate		18	31	13	72.22%
ricaren		Total	18	31	13	72.22%
	Total		18	31	13	72.22%
UIC Extended Campus	Undergraduate	New Non-degree Undergraduate	1	0	-1	-100.00%
Campus		Total	1	0	-1	-100.00%
	Total		1	0	-1	-100.00%
Urban Planning &Public Affairs	Undergraduate	New Non-degree Undergraduate	1	0	-1	-100.00%
AFUDIIC ATTAIRS		Continuing	30	32	2	6.67%
		Total	31	32	1	3.23%
	Total		31	32	1	3.23%
VP Academic &	Undergraduate	New Non-degree Undergraduate	0	1	1	
Enrollment Svcs		Continuing	269	233	-36	-13.38%
		Total	269	234	-35	-13.01%
	Total		269	234	-35	-13.01%
Grand Total			4,532	4,197	-335	-7.39%

TABLE 5 University of Illinois at Chicago Graduate Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

College (group)	Level	Student Type (group)	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%
Applied Health	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	65	70	5	7.69
Sciences		New Non-degree Graduate	12	4	-8	-66.67
		Continuing	363	366	3	0.83
		Readmit	1	3	2	200.009
		Total	441	443	2	0.45
	Total		441	443	2	0.45
Architecture,	Graduate	Continuing	8	9	1	12.509
Design,& the Arts		Total	8	9	1	12.509
	Total		8	9	1	12.509
Business	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	39	62	23	58.979
Administration		Continuing	319	514	195	61.139
		Readmit	2	0	-2	-100.009
		Total	360	576	216	60.00
	Total		360	576	216	60.00
College of	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	1	0	-1	-100.00
Medicine		Continuing	154	156	2	1.30
		Readmit	1	1	0	0.00
		Total	156	157	1	0.64
	Total		156	157	1	0.64
Dentistry	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	1	0	-1	-100.00
		Continuing	13	15	2	15.38
		Total	14	15	1	7.14
	Total		14	15	1	7.14
ducation	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	31	19	-12	-38.71
		New Non-degree Graduate	2	7	5	250.00
		Continuing	252	205	-47	-18.65
		Readmit	4	2	-2	-50.00
		Total	289	233	-56	-19.38
	Total	Total	289	233	-56	-19.38
Ingineering	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	7	8	1	14.29
ingineering.	Gradaute		205	270	65	31.71
		Continuing Total	212	278	66	31.13
	Total	TOLdi	212	278	66	31.13
Cuaduato Callono		N. N. I. C. I.	32		-16	
Graduate College	Graduate	New Non-degree Graduate		16		-50.00
		Continuing	51	33	-18	-35.29
		Total	83	49	-34	-40.96
	Total		83	49	-34	-40.96
iberal Arts &	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	15	7	-8	-53.33
Sciences		New Non-degree Graduate	1	1	0	0.00
		Continuing	149	144	-5	-3.36
		Total	165	152	-13	-7.88
	Total		165	152	-13	-7.88
Nursing	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	0	1	1	
		Continuing	224	221	-3	-1.34
		Total	224	222	-2	-0.89
	Total		224	222	-2	-0.89
Pharmacy	Graduate	Continuing	30	46	16	53.33
		Total	30	46	16	53.33
	Total		30	46	16	53.33
School of Public	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	7	2	-5	-71.43
lealth		New Non-degree Graduate	44	15	-29	-65.91
		Continuing	302	265	-37	-12.25
		Readmit	2	0	-2	-100.00
		Total	355	282	-73	-20.56
	Total		355	282	-73	-20.56
Social Work	Graduate	Continuing	42	44	2	4.76
		Total	42	44	2	4.76
	Total		42	44	2	4.76
JIC Extended	Graduate	New Non-degree Graduate	72	35	-37	-51.39
Campus	0.000000		92	99	7	7.61
-		Continuing Total	164	134	-30	-18.29
	Total	iotai	164	134	-30	-18.29
JIC School of Law		New New degrees Condition	43	50	7	16.28
AC SCHOOL OF LAW	Graudate	New Non-degree Graduate				
		Continuing	11	1	-10	-90.91
		Total	54	51	-3	-5.56
	Total		54	51	-3	-5.56
Jrban Planning	Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	3	4	1	33.33
Public Affairs		New Non-degree Graduate	1	0	-1	-100.00
		Continuing	60	86	26	43.33
		Total	64	90	26	40.63
	Total		64	90	26	40.63
			2,661	2,781	120	4.51

TABLE 6
University of Illinois at Chicago
Professional Student Type by College - Tenth Day Enrollment
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

College (group)	Level	Student Type (group)	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Applied Health	Professional	Continuing	125	127	2	1.60%
Sciences		Total	125	127	2	1.60%
	Total		125	127	2	1.60%
College of	Professional	Summer First Time Professional	1	1	0	0.00%
Medicine		Continuing	964	942	-22	-2.28%
		Total	965	943	-22	-2.28%
	Total		965	943	-22	-2.28%
Dentistry	Professional	Summer First Time Professional	2	0	-2	-100.00%
		New to this Campus Professional	15	20	5	33.33%
		Continuing	363	359	-4	-1.10%
		Total	380	379	-1	-0.26%
	Total		380	379	-1	-0.26%
Nursing	Professional	Continuing	335	306	-29	-8.66%
		Total	335	306	-29	-8.66%
	Total		335	306	-29	-8.66%
Pharmacy	Professional	Continuing	202	183	-19	-9.41%
		Total	202	183	-19	-9.41%
	Total		202	183	-19	-9.41%
School of Public	Professional	Summer First Time Professional	0	1	1	
Health		Continuing	0	76	76	
		Total	0	77	77	
	Total		0	77	77	
UIC School of Law	Professional	Continuing	453	329	-124	-27.37%
		Total	453	329	-124	-27.37%
	Total		453	329	-124	-27.37%
Grand Total			2,460	2,344	-116	-4.72%

TABLE 7
University of Illinois at Chicago
Global Student Headcount by Level - Tenth Day Enrollment By College
Summer Terms 2021 & 2022

Level	Student Type (group)	2021	2022	Difference (N)	Difference (%)
Undergraduate	Summer First Time First-Year	4	22	18	450.00%
	Summer First Time Transfer	1	0	-1	-100.00%
	New Non-degree Undergraduate	9	14	5	55.56%
	Advanced Non Degree to Degree	1	14	13	1300.00%
	Continuing	493	368	-125	-25.35%
	Total	508	418	-90	-17.72%
Graduate	Summer First Time Graduate	0	1	1	
	Continuing	20	79	59	295.00%
	Total	20	80	60	300.00%
Grand Total		528	498	-30	-5.68%